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4 x 50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Anderung

Lauf 1
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TSG Backnang

TV Dillenburg

SG Gelsenkirchen 11

SG Lubeck

Duisburger ST
Delmenhorster SV 1905
SC Neustadt/Weinstralie

Spvgg Weil der Stadt

Aachener Schwimmvereinigung 06
SG Ruhr 11

SG Osnabriick

SGS Hannover

Wfr. Fechenheim

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Gelnhausen 1924

SG Wfr. Wuppertal Neuenhof
SSG 81 Erlangen

SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
SSF Bonn

SSG Leipzig

Telekom Post SG Kéln

SSV Nurnberg

SG Ruhr

SSV Ulm 1846

SG Gelsenkirchen

SC Magdeburg

SV Halle (Saale)

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR I
SSF Bonn 11

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover
SCW Eschborn

SG Essen

SG Dortmund

SG Frankfurt

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Hofheimer SC

01:54,99
01:54,83
01:54,67
01:54,05
01:54,47
01:54,69
01:54,94

01:53,80
01:53,41
01:52,31
01:51,85
01:52,05
01:52,70
01:53,48
01:53,82

01:50,91
01:49,50
01:48,36
01:44,42
01:47,20
01:49,23
01:50,54
01:51,52

01:50,84
01:49,47
01:47,48
01:43,55
01:47,00
01:49,10
01:50,05
01:51,15

01:50,55
01:49,38
01:47,22
01:40,40
01:46,40
01:48,98
01:49,97
01:51,00

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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Always in front.

Wuppertal, Schwimmoper

Tautschor Sshaimm-Werband oW
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